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Place
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom

KRYZS Lucas
VEDEL Timothée
CASPAR Simon
MOMPACH Nicolas
AVELINE Thibault
LUCHIN Jean
GERMAIN Bastien
PROT Hugo
LAGARDE Léo
SABATIER Steven
CHALMEL Lucas
PONSARDIN Romain
ANCELLIN Valentin
SARRES Clément

BOYER Bastien

Association / Ligue

S.T. NITTING
LORRAINE

US ALBENASSIENNE TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

LES TIREURS DOUAISIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. PONTARLIER
FRANCHE-COMTE

FRATERNELLE SAALOISE
ALSACE

RHODIACLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

S.T. REMIREMONT
LORRAINE

T.S.A. PONOTE
AUVERGNE

MONTFORTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. REIMS
CHAMPAGNE

C.T. ROYEN
PICARDIE

CT ST-AUBIN-SUR-MER
NORMANDIE

T.S. LAGRAVOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

102,3

99,4

97,2

99,9

101,5

99,2

96,8

97,7

93,7

99,0

98,4

94,2

95,6

98,0

Séries
97,9 101,8
100,1 100,4
99,7 99,0
99,6 100,0
95,4 99,6
952 96,0
100,3 94,3
94,6 96,8
95,5 100,7
94,7 98,8
98,3 958
97,1 98,1
98,0 944
97,1 94,0
97,1 97,4

101,1

101,0

100,8

96,6

97,0

102,0

100,8

101,5

99,3

95,6

95,2

98,0

99,0

97,9

94,4

Total
403,1

400,9

396,7

396,1

393,5

392,4

392,2

390,6

389,2

388,1

387,7

387,4

387,0

387,0

387,0
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16 GATOUILLAT Mattéo JSVPO SECTION TIR 98,9 940 987 951 386,7
CHAMPAGNE

17 KIEFFER Léo AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 97,2 924 973 989 385,8
ALSACE

18 RUDY Jules ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE 100,3 923 933 997 385,6
ALSACE

19 LYS Thomas A.S. AULNOYE TIR 950 99,2 941 953 383,6
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

20 HOELTZEL Lucas ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE 971 986 936 937 383,0
ALSACE

21 MONTOYA Eric T.S. SAINT-CHAMONAIS 92,9 944 968 97,9 382,0
LYONNAIS

22 GUICHARD Andréa S.T. TOULON 925 990 942 955 381,2
COTE D'AZUR

23 BOLE Alexy S.T. PONTARLIER 940 966 968 93,8 381,2
FRANCHE-COMTE

24 HENAULT Benjamin ASS. VICINOISE TIR 91,7 994 937 957 380,5
ILE DE FRANCE

25 SCHAAL Nicolas A.S.0.R. ERSTEIN 971 949 933 951 380,4
ALSACE

26 BAILLY Nathan RHODIA CLUB TIR 924 978 938 956 379,6
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

27 GEGONNE Théo E.S. THAONNAISE 89,9 1009 927 957 379,2
LORRAINE

28 GOEPPNER Florian CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 952 944 945 951 379,2
LORRAINE

29 MUNOZ Hugo T.S. APTESIEN 93,0 986 954 922 379,2
PROVENCE

30 SZCZEPANIAK Romain FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 91,3 952 942 984 3791

NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS
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31 MENEZES Nicolas C.TS. HEROUVILLE 96,9 932 932 952 378,5
NORMANDIE

32 MUTHWEISS Benoit RHODIA CLUB TIR 93,4 94,7 965 934 378,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

33 LERAY Antonin CHATEAU-GONTIER T.S. 94,4 958 929 943 377,4
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

34 DENISOT Antoine LA CIBLE DU SALEVE 949 933 954 938 377,4
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

35 GRANIE Victor AMICALE TIREURS BUC 94,7 945 947 935 377,4
ILE DE FRANCE

36 CAHUZAC Florian 38SP T.S MERENVIELLE 956 939 967 909 377,1
MIDI-PYRENEES

37 FOUCAUD Maél S.T. BRIVISTE 89,7 946 946 98,0 376,9
LIMOUSIN

38 CARTON Gérard A.L. LONGUENESSE TIR 948 92,7 914 973 376,2
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

39 FOUILLEUX Yoann C.T. DES ABRETS 96,7 941 969 87,7 375,4
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

40 JAN Théo A.S.T. CREIL 941 933 930 94,9 375,3
PICARDIE

41 CHAIGNON Fabien C.T. SAINT-GAUDINOIS 965 93,7 937 91,1 375,0
MIDI-PYRENEES

42 BEAUMATIN Yohan L'AVENIR ST-REMY 926 965 936 920 374,7
ILE DE FRANCE

43 NABONNAND Clément TS.B. EMBLAVEZ 932 926 892 993 374,3
AUVERGNE

44 WYRZYCKOWSKI Alan CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 91,9 969 917 935 374,0
LORRAINE

45 TILMAN Alexandre U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE 96,0 941 90,7 924 373,2

CHAMPAGNE
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46 SEYNAEVE Antoine T.S. BRIVADOIS 916 924 927 964 3731
AUVERGNE

47 SENEQUIER Andoni S.T. CIBOURE 9,2 923 981 863 3729
AQUITAINE

48 SANTOS Dylan ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE 91,9 893 951 96,5 372,8
ALSACE

49 DUMONT Loris LA FRATERNELLE 97,3 870 916 963 3722
CHAMPAGNE

50 BERT Hugo S.T. BESANCON 940 915 928 939 372,2
FRANCHE-COMTE

51 LEROUX Paul ESCOPETTE PICARDE 93,7 899 960 925 372,1
PICARDIE

52 CARRASCO Matéo TS. ANTIBES 914 931 973 902 372,0
COTE D'AZUR

53 FUMEY Damien S.T. PONTARLIER 90,0 929 938 945 371,2
FRANCHE-COMTE

54 LEVASSEUR Laurent S.T. FECAMPOISE 947 955 91,2 897 371,1
NORMANDIE

55 GALLOT Julien S.T.F. 93,8 884 935 94,5 370,2
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

56 TOUZE COLLOT Ferry A.T. STE-SAVINE 91,2 945 90,5 938 370,0
CHAMPAGNE

57 CAULIER Alexandre C.T.NIEPPOIS 90,7 935 912 942 369,6
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

58 RENARD Mathis S.T. LESPERANCE 874 91,5 970 936 369,5
ILE DE FRANCE

59 RECOLET Guélord CIBLE CLERMONTOISE 90,0 94,1 942 90,9 369,2
PICARDIE

60 DORINET Henry U.S.TIR GOUVIEUX 90,9 932 903 944 368,8

PICARDIE
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61 EL ALAMY Hamdy C.T.NIEPPOIS 922 929 899 937 368,7
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

62 GHERSIN Kévin T.S. DELARADE 926 944 893 924 368,7
BRETAGNE

63 DUBOIS Flavien A.S. DEOLOISES 90,3 916 946 920 368,5
CENTRE

64 VIVET Julien C.0. TRITHOISE 895 928 954 90,7 368,4
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

65 PENVERN Clément LES MOUETTES 90,1 961 855 96,0 367,7
POITOU-CHARENTES

66 ROBLAIN Maxence REX-CLUB DOMERATOIS 894 910 968 903 367,5
AUVERGNE

67 RAKOTOARICON Emerick AVENIR SURVILLIERS 864 90,8 984 915 367,1
ILE DE FRANCE

68 ROLET Jonathan S.T. PONTARLIER 88,8 91,3 94,2 92,4 366,7
FRANCHE-COMTE

69 BESSIERE Lilian S.T.C. MILLAVOISE 91,2 91,8 914 921 366,5
MIDI-PYRENEES

70 BAEHR Nicolas A.S. CONCORDIA 928 865 908 962 366,3
ALSACE

71 HEIM Valentin CHEVALIERS TIREURS 93,6 892 919 91,2 365,9
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

72 PERRIOT Mathieu S.C. BRIARD TIR 91,2 890 912 926 364,0
ILE DE FRANCE

73 LASSELIN Gabin TIR SPORTIF LUZY 957 876 887 919 363,9
BOURGOGNE

74 COMOY Hugo C.S. SAN CLAUDIENNE 857 940 930 91,2 363,9
FRANCHE-COMTE

75 SIXTO Looka S.T. TOULON 90,1 928 920 885 363,4

COTE D'AZUR
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76 ARCELIN Dylan S.T. COGNAC 91,0 861 908 950 362,9
POITOU-CHARENTES

77 PELTIER Theo C.T.S. HEROUVILLE 89,2 922 878 933 362,5
NORMANDIE

78 FEY Théo S.T. VINCEY 950 934 831 906 362,1
LORRAINE

79 DEVAUD Thibaut ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN 916 933 822 948 3619
POITOU-CHARENTES

80 JEANNE Mathis TIR SPORTIF CHOLET 91,1 91,0 858 940 361,9
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

81 BONAZZI Pierre-Jean S.T. REMIREMONT 894 923 887 914 361,8
LORRAINE

82 DESTEFANIS Bastien GEMTIR SPORTIF 886 90,0 916 905 360,7
PROVENCE

83 BONNEAU Damien C.T. CHAURAY 89,7 902 909 897 360,5
POITOU-CHARENTES

84 MARTEAU Antonin JSVPO SECTION TIR 847 956 919 876 359,8
CHAMPAGNE

85 RABRET Mathis REX-CLUB DOMERATOIS 934 858 888 915 359,5
AUVERGNE

86 RESPAUT Julien T.S.C. PRADES 889 925 894 887 359,5
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

87 TOURRAIS Kyllian S.T. COGNAC 839 93,7 930 883 358,9
POITOU-CHARENTES

88 DUVAL Florian S.T. FECAMPOISE 918 919 874 877 358,8
NORMANDIE

89 BALTZER Vincent S.T. MELSHEIM 896 849 923 919 358,7
ALSACE

90 PASCAL Mathis TS. BRIVADOIS 890 865 956 87,3 358,4

AUVERGNE
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Place
91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

Nom /Prénom

PARENT Victor
BRISSET Thibault
BOUTIGNY Thomas
ADRIAEN Simon
CHOPIN Maxime
BALL Théo
BOULINEAU Lucien
CHENE Pierre
DUBOUE Alexandre
BARTHELEMY Valéry
MASSON Emile
HAVARD-COLSON Alexis
KOSCIANSKI Valentin
MEYER Rémi

PAYET Antoine

Association / Ligue

LES TIREURS DOUAISIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CIBLE VALOGNAISE
NORMANDIE

CIBLE CLERMONTOISE
PICARDIE

ESCOPETTE PICARDE
PICARDIE

A.S. MAMERS SAOSNOIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

TIRS REUNIS BISCHHEIM
ALSACE

C.T.S. PARTHENAY
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. PONTARLIER
FRANCHE-COMTE

GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
AQUITAINE

U.S. BRION
CENTRE

T.S. DU HAUT-JURA
FRANCHE-COMTE

USMTIR ST-DENIS-VAL
CENTRE

TIRCLUB U.S.C.
COTE D'AZUR

ASS. VICINOISE TIR
ILE DE FRANCE

G.A.T. CHOISY
ILE DE FRANCE

87,9

88,9

89,6

88,2

91,8

93,8

87,5

86,3

91,5

88,8

89,2

89,7

90,0

88,0

Séries
87,6 96,3
84,8 92,5
88,7 86,3
93,8 90,6
87,3 86,9
92,4 832
92,8 88,6
93,0 87,1
88,6 91,5
89,4 88,1
84,6 89,6
90,2 83,1
92,3 852
88,3 884
90,7 92,2

86,4

91,7

84,7

90,6

86,0

86,4

91,8

91,6

86,7

Total
358,2

357,9

357,7

357,3

356,6

355,4

355,3

355,3

355,2

355,1

354,8

354,1

353,9

353,1

353,0
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106 BOVE Théo AS.T. CREIL 86,0 895 882 889 352,6
PICARDIE

107 DELCOURT Hugo C.S. ANDELYS 90,0 87,7 849 896 352,2
NORMANDIE

108 DEMOUGIN Ewen CARABINE BIGOUDENNE 80,1 91,5 892 91,1 351,9
BRETAGNE

109 AMAND Jules FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 837 911 879 889 351,6
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

110 PIEDAGNEL Thomas N.S.T. VIRE 843 889 871 912 351,5
NORMANDIE

111 COLONNA Lorenzo AMICALE TIREURS BUC 849 90,1 869 896 351,5
ILE DE FRANCE

112 RACLOT Maxence A.S. TONNERROISE 839 902 90,0 873 351,4
BOURGOGNE

113 NOCETTI Alexandre C.T.S. PARTHENAY 904 897 817 892 351,0
POITOU-CHARENTES

114 JOLY Damien LA SALESIENNE TIR 944 840 895 825 350,4
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

115 D'ALMEIDA Thomas TM.N. HAUBOURDIN 862 871 91,0 86,0 350,3
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

116 DESHAYES Matthieu AL ROMANS SECT TIR 862 857 892 890 350,1
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

117 GRESLE Yohan S.T. REG MORET LOING 853 939 850 858 350,0
ILE DE FRANCE

118 LAURENCE Baptiste ASS. PONTOISE T.S. 91,1 838 860 890 349,9
POITOU-CHARENTES

119 NOE Tristan S.T. PAMIERS 820 90,5 910 863 349,8
MIDI-PYRENEES

120 SOUVIGNET Guilhem CIBLE DE LADOUR 856 866 87,8 89,1 349,1

MIDI-PYRENEES
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121 SPANO Théo S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 86,7 839 866 914 348,6
LORRAINE

122 AUMONT Jordan CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE 91,2 80,7 913 85,1 348,3
NORMANDIE

123 CHALIGNE Vivien A.S. MONTS TIR 821 875 91,7 86,9 348,2
CENTRE

124 DESMULES Matteo A.L. ARSENAL 90,7 87,7 858 839 348,1
LYONNAIS

125 WUNNENBURGER Corentin f\i_ss-gbl-EAURENTlA 866 839 864 86,1 348,0

126 NAY Léo T.S. DECIZOIS 84,7 904 851 87,0 347,2
BOURGOGNE

127 QUEVEAU Valentin ETSL. 794 870 876 931 3471
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

128 QUETINEAU Colin STE SAUMUROISE TAR 946 854 835 83,1 346,6
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

129 LAINE Jean FRATERNELLE DE TIGY 89,9 859 861 844 346,3
CENTRE

130 DUMESNY Jérémy T.S. ANTIBES 84,2 887 822 906 345,7
COTE D'AZUR

131 JOUDIOU Léandre FRATERNELLE DE TIGY 871 859 896 831 3457
CENTRE

132 PORCHET Sylvain S.T. PAMIERS 820 90,1 851 869 344,1
MIDI-PYRENEES

133 CHARRIE Jan-Timoté I\LRS%-SUBERTMSCHES 943 883 839 772 343,7

134 TRUMEAU Armand EOA ISSOLDUNOIS 89,6 859 883 790 342,8

ENTRE
135 PICHON Quentin N.S.T. VIRE 830 863 868 860 342,1

NORMANDIE
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136 CERNE Maxime CIBLE DE L'ADOUR 83,9 881 861 836 341,7
MIDI-PYRENEES

137 MORCHIPONT Thomas FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 77,5 90,5 90,0 824 340,4
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

138 WATEAU Hugo S.T. GUISE 76,6 89,9 882 848 339,5
PICARDIE

139 SUBIALI Syliam LA CHAMBERIOTE 87,1 887 774 854 338,6
BOURGOGNE

140 MAIGRET Corentin ESPERANCE CHALONS 91,3 823 820 830 338,6
CHAMPAGNE

141 SCHMITT Léo LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON 815 881 796 878 337,0
ILE DE FRANCE

142 SIBILET Matteo LA FRATERNELLE TIR 873 828 854 796 335,1
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

143 SORNIQUE Théophile g.SA ORLEANS TIR 89,8 826 749 874 334,7

ENTRE

144 ENRIQUET Julien S.T. RAMBERVILLERS 845 784 790 896 331,5
LORRAINE

145 MISOF Mathieu FRATERNELLE CUVILLY 91,1 794 755 839 329,9
PICARDIE

146 PASSEIRO Antoine S.T. DE FAREMOUTIERS 741 822 824 899 328,6
ILE DE FRANCE

147 BIETOLINI Roméo STE DE TIR BANNOST 87,7 80,1 798 791 326,7
ILE DE FRANCE

148 BERNARD Lucas N.S.T. VIRE 70,9 936 801 77,6 322,2
NORMANDIE

149 LAPOUGE Corentin S.T. PLANCHER BAS 876 81,4 782 747 321,9
FRANCHE-COMTE

150 GERMAIN Matthias S.T. PONTARLIER 76,3 773 854 828 321,8

FRANCHE-COMTE
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151

152

153

Nom /Prénom

BARATHON Mathis
BRET Tony

TIQUET Victor

Association / Ligue

USMTIR ST-DENIS-VAL
CENTRE

LA CHAMBERIOTE
BOURGOGNE

CLUB TIR MAIZIERES
FRANCHE-COMTE

Séries
81,7 719 806 71,0

713 696 727 74,6

0 0 0 0

- Fin -

Total
305,2

288,2



